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UNITY  
CONFIDENCE 



The S4 formula is timeless – as is the look of today’s urban 
man: self-confident, stylish, smart and sporty. 

S4 Jackets understands fashion as 
part of a principle: concentra-
tion on the essential, masculine, 
on function and texture - and that 
with the brand‘s characteristic 
sporty casualness.

THINK BEYOND 
THE OBVIOUS.

S | S  -  2 1
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Quality F I R S T



	 The four big S for men
	        self-confidence 	          		    style               
  smartness	    		  and a certain kind of sportiness
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Spring/Summer 2021 also defines S4 Jackets urban 

style and demand - as usual sovereign and with 

worldly elegance without airs and graces. The 

focus is on a look that suits the maker, inspired 

by the metropolis. Incorruptible in quality and 

design, without chichi, without compromise.

Reynolds 2 7 9 0 9 1  6 2 1 0
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S4 Jackets sees fashion as part of a 

principle: Focus on the essential, the 

masculine, on function and texture 

- 

all that with the brand‘s typical sporty 

casualness.  
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GERMANY
BADEN-WÜRTTEMBERG
Apropos Mode Jürgen Walz
EuroFashionCenter
5.Stock, Raum 591-592
Mahdentalstr. 100
71065 Sindelfinden

Ansprechpartner:
Heiner Oelhafen
T: +49 (0) 7031 7921521 
M: +49 (0) 172 6048 765
heiner.oelhafen@t-online.de

SCHLESWIG-HOLSTEIN/ 
NIEDERSACHSEN/ 
HAMBURG/BREMEN 
Heiner Schwakenberg 
Modezentrum Hamburg 
Haus M11, 2 OG, Raum 224
Modering 11 
D-22457 Hamburg
M: +49 (0)171 741 23 63 
F:  +49 (0)401 804 4107
S4@modeagentur-schwakenberg.com

NORDRHEIN-WESTFALEN 
Modeagentur
Sven Ossenberg
Liszt Haus 
Ulmenstrasse 134
D-40476 Düsseldorf
Mail: sven.ossenberg@icloud.com 
M: +49 (0)172 537 66 05
T: +49 (0)5222 92 38 21

RHEINLAND-PFALZ,  
HESSEN, SAARLAND
Modeagentur Berden 
Kölner Straße 1 
Haus der Mode 
6. OG, Raum 0623 
D-65760 Eschborn
T: +49 (0)6196 48 29 19 
F: +49 (0)6196 48 38 93
Reiner Berden: 
M: +49 (0)171 802 62 60 
berden_mode@web.de 
Axel Berden: 
M: +49 (0)171 802 62 63
axelberden@aol.com
 
BAYERN
Modeagentur Reindl
Christoph Reindl
Haus 4 / Raum 322A
Taunusstraße 45
D-80807 München
T: +49 (0)89 3599 888
Info@mode-reindl.de
frits@mode-reindl.de

OST-DEUTSCHLAND
Agentur Draga & Thamke GmbH
Europarc Dreilinden
Albert-Einstein-Ring 15
14532 Kleinmachnow/Dreilinden
T: +49 (0) 172 533 08 82
T: +49 (0) 172 31 044 77
rene.thamke@draga-thamke.de
mark.draga@draga-thamke.de
www.draga-thamke.de

HEAD OF INTERNATIONAL SALES
Muriel Nègre-Wolmeringer
Ospig GmbH & Co KG
Carsten-Dressler-Str. 11
D-28279 Bremen
T: +49(0) 421 8401 267
M: +49(0) 162 298 32 44
negre@ospig.de

AUSTRIA
MIRROR AGENCY 
Brandboxx Salzburg 
EG B 16 
Moosfeldstrasse 1 
A-5101 Bergheim/Salzburg 
T: +43 (0)662 459 348
F: +43 (0) 662 459 348 15
office@mirror-agency.at 

SWITZERLAND
moda team ag
Postfach 1565
CH-8065 Zürich
Showroom: TMC 303
Thurgauerstrasse 117  
CH-8152 Glattpark 
T: +41 (0)44 811 00 34
M: +41 (0) 79 693 10 21
F: +41 (0) 44 811 03 04
modateam@bluewin.ch

NETHERLANDS
De Kleijn Trading BV
Loek de Kleijn
Veerse Meer 32
5032TT Tilburg               
T: +31 135 900 570
loek@dekleijntrading.nl
www.dekleijntrading.nl

BELGIUM
WALLONIA, LUXEMBOURG
DBA Fashion Bvba
David Festjens
Ingooigemstraat 31
B-8570 Ingooigem
M: +32 47 86 38 791 
david@dbagroup.be

VLAANDEREN
Moens Fashion Bvba
Rudi Moens
Ijzerlaan 54 b 19
B-2060 Antwerpen
M: +32 47 534 92 63
rudi@moensfashion.be

HUNGARY
Gardos Agentura Kft.
Kasnyikné Gárdos Zsuzsanna 
0036 1 452 7281
office@gardosagentura.hu

SWEDEN
Joakim Nordström
Stockholm Showroom / 631  
Augustendalsvägen 7                                               
S-13152 Nacka Strand        
T: +46 (0) 7072 67 474                                          
joakim@jnagenturer.se

FINLAND 
Siren Oy
Vesa Sirén
Mikkolantie 1a
F-00640 Helsinki
T: +358 400 46 53 10
F: +358 102 962 323
vesa.siren@sirenoy.com

NORWAY
Hofmo Riso Agencies AS
Snarøyveien 30 L
NFC room 5b-02
1360 FORNEBU
Norway
0047 90995627
sindre@hofmo-agencies.no

UK
Double H Agency
London Showroom
Fashion House,
137 Essex Road
N1 2SN
London, UK
T: +44 (0) 203 432 6387
T: +44 (0) 747 545 5577
www.doublehagency.com
marc@doublehagency.com

IRELAND/NORTH IRELAND
Lynch Agencies 
Paul Lynch
62A Lower Camden St
IRL-Dublin 2 
M: +353 (0) 871466528
paul@lynchagencies.com

Paula Steritt
6 Old Coachway
IRL-Saintfield, BT24 7PG
M: +44 07 88 97 89 141
F: +44 2897511470
paula.bennison@btopenworld.com 

FRANCE  
FRANCE CENTRE EAST AND PARIS 
Jean Marie Herold
M: 0033 (0) 6 07 51 44 20
jmherold@estvideo.fr
Vanessa Schweitzer
M: 0033 (0) 6 24456369
bouawieng.schweitzer@yahoo.fr

FRANCE CENTRE WEST
Vincent Lubin
M: 0033 (0) 6 10 48 42 02
fashionroad@orange.fr

FRANCE SOUTHWEST/  
ANDORRA
Céline Boisson
M: 0033 (0) 6 84 75 84 05
celineboisson71@gmail.com

FRANCE SOUTHEAST  
AND CORSICA
SAS Texauri
M: 0033 (0) 6 08 48 75 92

ITALY
PUGLIA/BASILICATA
Mario Buccarello
Viale Gran Bretagna 30 
72100 Brindisi
M: +0039 340 2315486
mariobuccarello@libero.it

CAMPANIA
Imparato & Festa SAS
Via Nicolardi 143
80131 Napoli
M: +39 333 3493493 
M: +39 338 7045552
imparatoefesta@libero.it

LAZIO/SARDEGNA/TOSCANA
SB Company di Bucaletti 
e Sciascia snc
Via Alessandro Vessella 19
IT-00199 Roma
T: +39 06 86 32 98 89
M: +39 348 801 20 38
M: +39 347 344 59 07
sbcompany@sbcompany.it

SICILIA/REGGIO CALABRIA  
Faro Alessandro
Via Gramsci 6/D
IT-95030 Gravina di Catania (CT)
T: +39 095 744 25 05
M: +39 348 542 53 71
M: +39 329 883 05 67
alessandrofaro@gmail.com

Fiippo Schillaci
Via Pietro d’Asaro 45
90138 Palermo
M: +39337963562
schillacifilippo@tin.it

MARCHE/ABRUZZO/MOLISE/UMBRIA
Fabio Micheli
rappresentanze
Via Albertini 36 Block D9
IT-60131 ANCONA                                      
T: +39 071 28 68 439
M: +39 335 599 62 93
fabiomicheli62@gmail.com

LOMBARDIA
Ghizzoni Rappresentanze
Via Pitteri 10                           
IT-20134 Milano
T: +39 02 29 53 36 85
M: +39 335 189 24 79
r.gracecommerciale@gmail.com

EMILIA ROMAGNA 
Mussini Lorenzo
Via Antonello da Messina 20
IT-42124 Reggio Emilia (RE)
T: +39 0522 30 13 49
M: +39 349 638 85 69
mussinilorenzo@gmail.com

VENETO/TRENTINO ALTO-ADIGE/
FRIULI-VENEZIA GIULIA
Carlo Maino & Stefano Maietti
Viale della Scienza 38 
IT - 36100 Vicenza
+39 348 7319999 C.M.
+39 392 9363201 S.M.
mainocar@gmail.com 
gioand2002@yahoo.it

PIEMONTE/LIGURIA
Giuseppe Nasello
M: +39 347 3902381
nasello61@gmail.com 

SPAIN
RIOJA/ARAGÓN/ PAÍS VASCO/
NAVARRA/CANTABRIA

Jose Eugenio Pérez Arnas
M: +34 609 41 45 30
eugenioarnas@hotmail.com

GREECE 
Arapidis Fashion Agencies 
Nikos V. Arapidis 
13 Naxou Str. 
GR-16674 Glyfada, Athens
T: +30 210 960 72 25
M: +30 6932 54 54 47 
F: +30 2109607637
arapidis@otenet.gr

POLAND
Deska Fashion
Gabriel Deska
ul. Waska 11
PL-05-230 Kobylka 
T: +48 227 60 05 95
M: +48 501 13 92 70
F: +48 22 464 86 61
gabrieldeska@deskafashion.pl   
biuro@deskafashion.pl  

CZECH REPUBLIC/SLOVAKIA
Pavel Trneny
Lumirova 21
CZ-12800 Praha 2
T: +42 0603 22 43 77
F: +42 0224 936 011
trneny@kosile.com 

EX YUG
Goran Zrim
ABC Moda d.o.o.
Gregorciceva Ulica 27A
9000 Murska Sobota
Slowenien
T: + 386 - 41568041
goranzrim93@gmail.com

RUSSIA + CIS
Andreas Baum
Baum&Brands 
Am Treptower Park 28-30
D-12435 Berlin
baum@baumbrands.de
M: +49 (0) 172 158 74 35
M: +7(917) 505 69 46
T: +49 (0) 30 208 475 83
F: +49 (0) 30 208 475 84

MIDDLE EAST
Abbas Fashion  
and Trade Consulting GmbH
Merowingerring 33
41812 Erkelenz
01755709714
info@abbas-fashion.com

CANADA
Jac-Daniel Ferland
Agence JD. Ferland. Inc.
T: +1-514239-3662
jdferland@hotmail.com

OTHER COUNTRIES
Muriel Nègre-Wolmeringer
Ospig GmbH & Co KG
Carsten-Dressler-Str. 11
D-28279 Bremen
T: +49(0) 421 8401 267
M: +49(0) 162 298 32 44
negre@ospig.de  

A
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S4 Jackets
Ospig GmbH & Co. KG
Carsten-Dressler-Str. 11
D-28279 Bremen

For more information please contact  
our national and international cunstomer 
Service: 

NATIONAL CUSTOMER SERVICE:

Silke Schmidt
schmidt@ospig.de
T: +49 (0) 421 84 01 164

https://b2b-shop.ospig.de

HEAD OF INTERNATION SALE:

Muriel Nègre-Wolmeringer
Ospig GmbH & Co KG
Carsten-Dressler-Str. 11
D-28279 Bremen
T: +49(0) 421 8401 267
M: +49(0) 162 298 32 44
negre@ospig.de  

HEAD OF NATIONAL SALE 

Mathias Finke
Ospig GmbH & Co KG
Carsten-Dressler-Str. 11
D-28279 Bremen
T: +49(0) 421 8401 236
M: +49(0) 160 984 195 35
finke@ospig.de

Manfred Gapp
Ospig GmbH & Co KG
Carsten-Dressler-Str. 11
D-28279 Bremen
T: +49 (0) 421 84 01 189
M: +49 (0) 175 26 47 025
gapp@ospig.de  

INTERNATIONAL CUSTOMER SERVICE:

Christian Stolzenberger
stolzenberger@ospig.de
T: +49 (0) 421 84 01 139

VISIT OUR NEW B2B SHOP!

Mert Karakoc
karakoc@ospig.de
T: +49 (0) 421 84 01 184

Maurice Behnke
behnke@ospig.de
T: +49 (0) 421 84 01 269


